

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11094/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 15/04/2005 in RFA No. 152/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

TECHNO EXPORTS FOREIGN TRADE CO.LTD&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIKRANT TYRES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jousha H. Samuel, Adv.
Mr. David Rao, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Prakash, Adv.
Mr. BV. Niren, Adv.
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. AT Patra, Adv.
Mr. Nipun Malhotra, Adv.
for M/S. O.P. Khaitan & Co., Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22.8.2005.

(GANGA THAKUR)
PS TO REGISTRAR(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER